Luxemburgische Landesmeisterschaft 2012

SPRINGEN

Junioren (bis 18 Jahre)

Platz Name Reiter
Astafief Anya
Cruciani Pol

De Vries Cloee

1
1
1
1 Einsweiler Lynn
1 Fraiture Jessy
1 Haugg Tobias
1 Haugg Tobias
1 Loutsch Michel
9 Cruciani Pol
10 Fraiture Jessy
11 Kintzinger Laura
12 Kurt Katharina
13 Leyder Luca
14 Spiroux Corine
15 Langers Jamie

16 Kraus Julie

Verein

CEL
CEL
RUST
CHN
CEP
CRL
CRL
CRL
CEL
CEP
CEL
RUST
CHN
CEP
LAC
LAC

Name Pferd
Celine
Oriane Pierreville
Valleyfield Summer
Scoopy
Cora
Oscar
Caruso
Carrie
Ordalie de Beaufour
Kec Top Gun
Pepito du Bessin
Contadina
Orofini
Kasharin
Nostra de Lyselle

Galante

1. Wertungsprifung 2. Wertungspriifung 3. Wertungsprifung _

1. Fehler

0
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Total Fehler
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
4.00
4.00
4.00
4.00

2. Fehler 3. Fehler

8.00
8.00
9.50
12.00



